CROSSCOUNTRY HMS PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE 2024

ZLATNI LUG 02.11.2024

CLUB RANK: SENIOR (AMATER30, AMATER30+,PRO30,PRO30+)

RANK NUM
1 3
33
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7
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917
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311
90
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57
420
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76
350
56
50
277

O 00 N O

CLUB

MCK JASKA

MK VISKOVCI

MK BJELOVAR

MK MX SIPEK

MK AZALEA

MK BEDEKOVCINA
MK POZEGA PROMET
NO LIMIT

SMK SAVSKI MAROF

DRIVER
RESMAN JOSIP
PAVLIC FILIP
DUGIC MARKO
KOZARIC LUKA
SLUGECIC MARKO
SEDLACEK ROBERT
VRANJKOVIC IVAN
STRILIC ANDRIJA
STRILIC STJEPAN
STORICJURICA
MACAN MIHAEL
MATIJASIC MARIO
MACAN ANDELKO
SACER JURICA
KUREN DRAGAN
BRCIC NIKOLA
PLATUZIC IVICA
SOKMAN IVAN
HRANIC NIKOLA
MARKUS DAMIR
MIHELCIC MATEJ
KLINCIC KRISTIJAN

CLASS
AMATER30-
AMATER30+
AMATER30+
AMATER30+
AMATER30+
AMATER30-
AMATER30-
AMATER30-
PRO30-
AMATER30-
AMATER30-
AMATER30+
AMATER30+
AMATER30+
AMATER30+
AMATER30-
PRO30+
PRO30+
PRO30-
PRO30-
AMATER30+
AMATER30-

‘gl'I
%,

Racetime

SPEED EXPERT

TEAM ENGINE
YAMAHA
KTM
SHERCO
SHERCO
KTM
KTM
BETA
KTM
KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM
GASGAS
KTM
KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM
GASGAS
HUSQVARNA
KTM
KTM
SHERCO
KAWASAKI

TEAM SIBENIK

J.H.J. RACING TEAM

CROSSCOUNTRY HMS PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE 2024
ZLATNI LUG 02.11.2024 s,

Racétime

SPEED EXPERT

CLUB RANK: JUNIOR (JUNIOR, MLADI JUNIOR)

RANK NUM
1 105
237
9
2 846
100
976
69

411
50

N o bW
H

CLUB
MK BJELOVAR

MK ZLATNI LUG

MCK 97

MK BEDEKOVCINA
MCK JASKA

MK MX SIPEK

NO LIMIT

DRIVER
SOKAC MATKO
VAIDIC PATRIK
PRISCAN KARLO
BLAZEVIC DOMINIK
STRAHUJATIN
JAJETIC MATIJA
MESTROVIC MARKO
HORVAT DOMINIK
UROIC MARKO
MIHELCIC FRAN

CLASS
JUNIORI
JUNIORI
MLADI JUNIORI
MLADI JUNIORI
MLADI JUNIORI
MLADI JUNIORI
MLADI JUNIORI
JUNIORI
JUNIORI
MLADI JUNIORI

TEAM ENGINE
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
BETA
HUSQVARNA
YAMAHA
KAWASAKI
HONDA
BETA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

POINTS TOTAL
25 61
20
16
14
13
22
18
16
20
20
15
22
12
25
18
13
25
22
25 25
22 22
15 15
14 14

60

57

56

47

POINTS TOTAL

25 63
22
16
20 38
18
25 25
22 22
20 20
18 18

15 15



CROSSCOUNTRY HMS PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE 2024
ZLATNI LUG 02.11.2024 ;3-";'/.

Racétime

SPEED EXPERT

CLUB RANK:VETERAN (VETERAN40, VETERANS0)

RANK NUM CLuB DRIVER CLASS TEAM ENGINE POINTS TOTAL
1 76 MKAZALEA KOTARSKI TIHOMIR ~ VETERAN40 PLEWS TYRE ADRIA SHERCO 22 67
42 OSTOIC TOMISLAV  VETERAN40 PLEWS TYRE ADRIA FANTIC 20
36 PAVLIC TOMISLAV VETERANS0 KTM 25
2 25 MCKJASKA BRADVIC DAVOR VETERAN40 PLEWS TYRE ADRIA KTM 25 52
69 BUDISCAK MARIO VETERAN40 HUSQVARNA 16
22 FRKONJA VILIM VETERAN40 HUSQVARNA 11
3 11 MKBIJELOVAR PREMUZIC DEJAN VETERAN40 CC MX-CRO RACING TEAM KAWASAKI 18 47
61 SOKAC ALEN VETERAN40 ELECTROTEAM KTM 15
58 HORACEK DARIO VETERAN40 ELECTROTEAM KTM 14
4 66 MK MX SIPEK UROIC IVICA VETERAN50 YAMAHA 22 22
5 44 HMKOTOCAC KOTVICA EMIL VETERANS0 KTM 20 20
6 69 NO LIMIT CAVAIDA JOSIP VETERAN40 HUSQVARNA 13 13
7 17 SMK SAVSKI MAROF GRZANIC EDVARD VETERAN40 KTM 12 12




